
 

 
Jefferson County Schools 

Bus #2016 PM Route 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2016 2:05 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
2016 2:15 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2016 2:31 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2016 2:53 PM South Mulberry Street & West Seminole Avenue 
2016 2:54 PM Bowman Street & South Mulberry Street 
2016 2:55 PM Palmer Mill & South Water 
2016 2:58 PM 885 N. Jefferson 
2016 3:03 PM 1800 Texas Hill 
2016 3:05 PM 120 Fountain Drive 
2016 3:06 PM Florida Avenue & Mississippi Street 
2016 3:07 PM Tennessee Avenue & Mississippi Street 
2016 3:07 PM 500 Mississippi Street 
2016 3:08 PM Georgia Avenue & Mississippi Street 
2016 3:08 PM Georgia Avenue & Carolina Street 
2016 3:10 PM 535 Carolina St 
2016 3:13 PM 315 Chestnut St. 
2016 3:13 PM 520 Chestnut St 
2016 3:15 PM Shady Lane & Rocky Branch Road 
2016 3:17 PM 790 N Rhodes St. 
2016 3:19 PM N. Rhodes & York 
2016 3:21 PM 580 North Wirick 
2016 3:21 PM Railroad & York 
2016 3:23 PM 625 E. High St 
2016 3:45 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 

 
Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 


